
EMU Schedule for ISIS Cycle 2024/1
Date RBno PI SE Local Contact

Tuesday, 23 April 2024 -1000 Calibration
Wednesday, 24 April 2024

Thursday, 25 April 2024 2310423 Graf OXF-14 Adam
Friday, 26 April 2024 Sorb 1/2

Saturday, 27 April 2024
Sunday, 28 April 2024

Monday, 29 April 2024 Reserve
Tuesday, 30 April 2024 2310680 Adroja OXF-14 Mark

Wednesday, 1 May 2024 uDR4
Thursday, 2 May 2024 Reserve

Friday, 3 May 2024 2310690 Manuel OXF-14 Rhea
Saturday, 4 May 2024 uDR4

Sunday, 5 May 2024
Monday, 6 May 2024 Reserve
Tuesday, 7 May 2024 Xpress

Wednesday, 8 May 2024 Maintenance
Thursday, 9 May 2024 2310381 Fop Furnace Johnny

Friday, 10 May 2024
Saturday, 11 May 2024

Sunday, 12 May 2024 Reserve
Monday, 13 May 2024 2310678 Ashton Beast Steve/Peter
Tuesday, 14 May 2024 Gas handling

Wednesday, 15 May 2024
Thursday, 16 May 2024

Friday, 17 May 2024 2310201 Mondal Beast Steve
Saturday, 18 May 2024

Sunday, 19 May 2024 Reserve
Monday, 20 May 2024 2310684 Reynolds CCR Peter
Tuesday, 21 May 2024

Wednesday, 22 May 2024
Thursday, 23 May 2024

Friday, 24 May 2024 2310599 Tapia Ruiz CCR Peter
Saturday, 25 May 2024

Sunday, 26 May 2024
Monday, 27 May 2024
Tuesday, 28 May 2024 2200309 (recovery) Tapia Ruiz CCR Peter

Wednesday, 29 May 2024 2310506 Vilao CCR James
Thursday, 30 May 2024


